EVENT Three Sisters Sprint
CLUB Longton & District MC
DATE 21 Rpril 1996
CHAMPIONSHIP

ANWCC Sprint (Round 1)
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#David Bailey

tMike Mullins

Alan Newton Longton
Mark Lawrence HSA

Steve Owen BARC York
Duncan Pierce  NSCC/HSA
Andrew Cowell  Long/L&C
Harvey Verrall MCMRC

Mel Clark Knowldale
M § Tetley BARC
Richard ChamberlPorsche
Dave Kilcoyne MCMRC
Barry Whitehead Longton
Peter Hamilton BARC
Geoffrey Cowell Long/L&C
Tony Metcalf  Longton
L&C/Long
Ian Harrison  Lancs
David Sturdy  Longton
MCMRC/L&C
Allan StaniforthLongton
Dennis Crompton BARC

John Williams BARC
Anthony Steele Porsche
David Kitching Longton

Paul Bond
Andrew Henson
Roger Gratton

Longton
BARC
Porsche

Angus Robertson Longton
C P Kavanagh  Porsche
David Rawnsley BARC
Leigh Whiteman Longton
#Martin Chandler Chester
Barry Thompson MCMRC
Terry Whiteman Longton
Graham Oates  Longton
Nicholas Wear Porsche
Geraint W Evans Porsche
Phil Concannon HSA

Jon Butterworth Longton
Paul A Clare  Porsche
Simon Wilson  Porsche
Daniel Gallery Longton
Richard HargreavLongton
Peter Concannon Longton
Les Proctor Lancs
Keith BeingfieldLongton
David J Grady Porsche
Martin Walker Longton
David Atkinson Longton
Brian Hamilton BARC
David Holland  MCMRC
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45.38
45.48
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46.91
41.31
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52.81
52.84
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54.53
54.72
54.83
55.51
55.53

PENALTIES PTS§

30.00
28.34
27.60
24.68
25.88
25.68
23.94
25.76
25.61
25.58
21.90
24.06
20.48
24,07
22.71
22.51
20.93
20.69
15.80
21.33
19.63
20.89
13.36
17.47
17.39
14.95
20.20
14.69
14.42
20.04
19.83
15,55
19.32
13.72
18.37
13.35
16.41
19.07
17.91
16.89
17.83
18.83
14.93
16.80
17.05
15.03
15.71
15.49

§.38
14.09

1997

30.00
29.62
29.38
28.23
28.82
28.76
28.22
29.09
29.06
29.06
27.61
28.59
21,20
28.78
28.39
28.50
21.81
27.80
25.94
28.17
2751
28.23
25.33
26.94
26.92
26.10
28.13
26.03
25.94
28.10
28.07
26.45
21.91
25.80
21.56
25.70
26.86
27.87
27.44
27.18
27.55
21.92
26.49
21.24
27.35
26.72
27.01
26.96
24.56
26.62
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762
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13
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18
20
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27
17
12
85
50

125

144

28
11
91
34
19
10
16
119
53
14
15
23
35
42
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E2 Norman Kitching BARC

A5 #Phil Hall Wigan

A3 Andrew Mills  BMSA

Cl  Jeremy Coughlan MCMRC

A3 Philip J Riley Bury

P12 David Brown Porsche
P12 C Smith Porsche
Al A Templar Long/LAC
A2 +#John Marsden  MCR

Cl  Andy Taylor Hud/MCMRC
A2 Andy Anderson Wigan

A2 +Bob Jones L&C

A2 #Stephen Marsden Wallasey
A5  Stephen English MCMRC

A2 +Brian Machin  Wigan

Al #Andrew Holliday CSMA

P12 David § Elliott Porsche
C1 Ian White MCMRC

A3 Nick Clitheroe MCMRC

Cl  Chris Bentley  Hud/MCMRC
A3 Sarah Clitheroe MCMRC

A5  Les English MCMRC

Al David Wiggins Longton
P34 Keith Lofthouse Porsche
B3  Paul Barker MCMRC

A2 Ian Johnson MCMRC

Al 7 A Simm MCHRC

Al  Jack Booth Wigton
A2 Ian Taylor MCMRC

Cl  Alan Dixon Longton
Al #Michael Tindale Knutsford
Al %G Povey MCR

A3 Paul Hartley  Long/LAC
B3  Alan Kneale MCMRC

Cl  Derek Hampson Longton

E3  Jamie Hylton  Longton
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55.96
56.21
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57.69
51.78
58.31
58.38
58.48
58.68
59.49
59.62
60.23
60.28
60.49
60.60
60.62
61.54
61.82
61.93
61.96
62.46
62.70
62.96
63.28
64.10
65.97
66.04
NTR

NTR

NTR

NTR

6.92
16.74
14.65
13.45
14.45
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6.95
16.16
14.80
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13.56
13.42
13,22
10.88
11.20
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3.37
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23.54
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26.87
26.47
26.82
24.35
24,24
27.54
2131
25.58
21.07
27.04
27.00
26.24
26.54
26.02
22.62
24.52
24,71
24.39
24,71
25.02
25.10
23.52
22.99
25.28
24.74
24.64
24.95
23.06
23.52
23.49



